
Month Date Day

09.04.2024 Tuesday

11.04.2024 Thursday

14.04.2024 Sunday

17.04.2024 Wednesday

21.04.2024 Sunday

01.05.2024 Wednesday

10.05.2024 Friday

23.05.2024 Thursday

June, 2024 17.06.2024 Monday

July, 2024 17.07.2024 Wednesday

15.08.2024 Thursday

19.08.2024 Monday

02.09.2024 Thursday

07.09.2024 Saturday

16.09.2024 Monday

17.09.2024 Tuesday

02.10.2024 Wednesday

12.10.2024 Saturday

Nov., 2024 15.11.2024 Friday

Dec., 2024 25.12.2024 Wednesday

14.01.2025 Tuesday

15.01.2025 Wednesday

26.01.2025 Sunday

19.02.2025 Wednesday

26.02.2025 Wednesday

13.03.2025 Thursday

30.03.2025 Sunday

Breaks Class Sections Start  Date End Date Reopens on

Monday Sunday Monday

1/5/2024 2/6/2024 3/6/2024

Wednesday  Sunday Monday

28/10/2024 10/11/2024 11/11/2024

Class Start Date End Date Reopens on

Thursday 03.06.2024

01.04. 2024

Thursday 07.06.2024

01.04.2024

Id-E-Milad

Pola

Ganesh Chaturthi

March, 2025

February, 

2025

Holiday

Godi Padwa

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Ramzan Id

April, 2024

Mahavir Jayanti

Ram Navmi

Karidin

October, 2024 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Dassera

May, 2024 Maharashtra Day

Buddha Purnima

Bakri Id

Muharram

August, 2024 Independence Day

Rakshabandhan

September, 

2024

Anant Chathurthi

AkshyTritiya

Christmas

Republic Day

Chh. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

Mahashivratri

Holi

VIII - X 

I - VII 

Holiday Calendar
(A. Y. April 2024 to March 2025) Tentative 

Academic Year 2024-25

Friday 

30.04.2024

Gudi Padwa

Diwali Break I to X All Sections

Summer Break   I to X All Sections

Guru Nanak Jayanti

January, 2025

Makar Sankranti


